

Spl (C) 77 of 2016
Reg No. 111 / 2016

Order No. 48 dt 04-03-2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA has been received yet.
Awaits the same.
None take steps.
Ld Spl P .P is present.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 03-05-2024 for ER of WA.

Spl Judge
Under POCSO Act at Darjeeling