

Spl. 77 of 2023
Reg. No. 77 of 2023

Order no. 17
Dated 05.02.26

Today is fixed for report of mediator.
Report is received from mediator.
Report shows that the parties are not present.
The matter is not settled.
Let the report be kept with the record.
Hearing is adjourned.
Fix **07.03.26** for SR/appearance and supply of copy.

Spl Judge,
Under Electricity Act, Darjeeling